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The Card of Newk's Eatery from Lone Tree includes about 15 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.3. What User likes about Newk's Eatery:

This review is mainly for the chef Alan, from any place I've ever eaten, Alan showed the highest respect and
courtesy I've ever received. He offered to fix problems that weren't even. His attitude to work and customers was
far above anyone | met. You could say he enjoys what he does. His friendly actions made Newk definitely a great

place to be. Thanks Alan. 5 stars for Alan read more. Should you wish to sample tasty American meals like
burgers or barbecue, then Newk's Eatery in Lone Tree is the ideal place for you, Besides the fine sandwiches,
healthy salads and other snacks also make a good snack. Here they also cook South American fresh seafood,
meat, as well as beans and rice, there are also delicious vegetarian recipes on the menu.
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Newk 3 Eatery Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis

ICED TEA

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Beverages

SWEET TEA

Hot drinkis

TEA

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Scraich Made Soups
THURSDAY SOUP SELECTIONS
These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

Salads

ULTIMATE SALAD
NEWK'S FAVORITE SALAD

(]
Pizza
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERONI PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

Sandwiches

PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH

$11.4

$5.4

$11.4
$11.3

$10.5
$10.0

$10.3

g

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.0

{ittle Newk s Favorite

KID'S 6 CHEESE PIMIENTO MAC

AND CHEESE WITH BACON $7.0
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KID'S 5 CHEESE MAC AND CHEESE $6.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:45 -20:00
Tuesday 10:45 -20:00
Wednesday 10:45 -20:00
Thursday 10:45 -21:00
Friday 10:45 -21:00
Saturday 10:45 -21:00
Sunday 10:45 -20:00
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